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QUOTE

To:

Mr & MrsTesting 1642 Team 1642

Laraveltest

Nandhanam Chennai

Tamilnadu MK3 6FB Mob: 7873486642

Job Number:

BD1315

Quote Date:

Monday 01 Sep 2025

Job Address:

Mr.Adam Smith

Faulkner Drive Bletchley

Milton Keynes

123

Ph: 12345 Mob:

Quote Number:

Deposit to be Paid: £ 0.00

Hello

 Description Sales price Total

 Products  Components

Blind fabrico772

1,281.601,068.00

1 X Multi Option T292

1 X Multi Option q722

1 X Multi Channel Soliris Handset

300

300

168

£ 1,068.00

£ 0.00

£ 1,281.60

Subtotal

MwSt

https://curtainmatrix.co.uk/kameshsource/mailviewer/24?Orderno=1397&reportCategory=1&viamail=1&templateid=24&companyname=USTESTING2&frompdf=1

** To go ahead with this quote please call us on 01323509661

to arrange your 50% deposit **

Direct Deposit - Sort Code: 122029 Account: 06058621  Bank Name: Bank of Scotland

If you have any queries please call us on 01323509661 or visit

our showroom Unit 1 Brampton Business Park 55 Eastbourne

** For Our Terms & Conditions of Sale please go to

Paid amount £ 0.00

Owing amount

£ 1,281.60

www.blind-design.co.uk **

www.blind-design.co.uk

